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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Mortensen706
Gymnastics Plus-210

9.250 9.350 9.2009.175 36.975
9T 2T 2 4 1 

1 

Zoe Hale747
Top Flight - 268

9.300 8.700 9.2759.250 36.525
4T 22T 1 2 2 

2 

Kristin Price715
Texas Dreams - 236

9.425 9.625 9.1258.275 36.450
1 1 27T 7 3 

3 

Kiley Mick750
U.S. Gold - 205

9.125 9.100 9.0509.025 36.300
23T 10T 7T 11 4 

4 

Ella Rawls745
Top Flight - 268

9.275 9.150 9.3258.500 36.250
6T 5* 20 1 5T

5T

Dorothea Hart725
Texas Dreams - 236

9.225 9.100 8.7759.150 36.250
13T 10T 3 23 5T

5T

Adriana Malo749
U.S. Gold - 205

9.150 9.150 8.9509.000 36.250
20T 5* 9 15 5T

5T

Hailey Bowling703
Gymnastics Plus-210

9.275 8.700 9.1509.050 36.175
6T 22T 4T 6 8 

8 

Jane Shelton710
Impact - 292

9.100 8.900 9.1758.750 35.925
25T 13T 11T 5 9 

9 

Sofia Hults720
Texas Dreams - 236

9.350 9.150 8.6758.650 35.825
2T 5T 14 25 10 

10 

Brinlee Deyo705
Gymnastics Plus-210

9.000 8.650 9.0759.050 35.775
33T 26 4T 9T 11 

11 

Naida Paschal721
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 9.350 8.9008.275 35.725
16T 2T 27T 16T 12T

12T

Maria Mazey746
Top Flight - 268

9.000 8.850 9.0008.875 35.725
33T 16T 10 13T 12T

12T

Ally Jobe728
Texas Dreams - 236

9.100 8.500 9.0759.025 35.700
25T 28 7T 9T 14 

14 

Brooklynn Finnestad748
Top Flight - 268

9.250 9.125 8.7508.450 35.575
9T 9 22 24 15 

15 

Caroline Fullwood727
Texas Dreams - 236

9.075 9.150 8.6008.625 35.450
29 5T 15T 27 16 

16 

Catherine Mallory754
U.S. Gold - 205

9.000 8.900 8.8758.625 35.400
33T 13T 15T 18 17 

17 

Emily O'Neill707
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.850 8.750 9.2508.475 35.325
44T 19T 21 3 18 

18 

Brooke DeCavitte702
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.900 8.750 8.4509.050 35.150
42T 19T 4T 30T 19 

19 

Kili Thompson723
Texas Dreams - 236

9.250 8.750 8.8008.200 35.000
9T 19T 29T 21T 20 

20 

Mary Lauren Westover742
The Palaestra - 248

9.100 8.250 9.0008.550 34.900
25T 32 19 13T 21 

21 

Katelyn Kellogg701
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.950 8.700 8.8508.325 34.825
38T 22T 26 19T 22 

22 

Addison Willis724
Texas Dreams - 236

9.225 9.200 8.6507.600 34.675
13T 4 42 26 23 

23 

Peyton Phillips722
Texas Dreams - 236

8.950 8.400 9.1008.200 34.650
38T 29 29T 8 24 

24 
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Shilah Bech716
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 9.100 8.5507.750 34.600
16T 10T 37T 29 25 

25 

Taylor Needleman756
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.650 8.800 8.8508.150 34.450
51 18 31 19T 26 

26 

Margaret Rickman744
The Palaestra - 248

9.050 8.350 9.0257.875 34.300
30* 30 36 12 27T

27T

Cora Yokoyama736
Texas Dreams - 236

9.050 8.200 8.3008.750 34.300
30* 33 11T 35T 27T

27T

Graysen Denning704
Gymnastics Plus-210

9.150 8.025 8.5758.400 34.150
20T 35 24 28 29 

29 

Andie Buzanis717
Texas Dreams - 236

9.150 8.850 8.0507.750 33.800
20T 16T 37T 41 30 

30 

Kaitlyn Walker711
Impact - 292

8.750 8.550 8.8007.675 33.775
47T 27 40 21T 31 

31 

Sonia Sanders709
Impact - 292

8.900 8.700 8.2007.900 33.700
42T 22T 34T 38T 32 

32 

Camdyn Foster755
U.S. Gold - 205

9.200 7.750 7.8008.675 33.425
16T 41 13 43 33 

33 

Sienna Ellis743
The Palaestra - 248

9.125 7.800 8.9007.475 33.300
23T 40 44 16T 34 

34 

Sheridan Nguyen729
Texas Dreams - 236

8.750 7.900 8.2008.375 33.225
47T 37T 25 38T 35 

35 

Kalea Cruz753
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 8.150 7.5508.075 33.075
4T 34 33 44 36T

36T

Aislin Cottrell752
U.S. Gold - 205

9.100 8.900 7.3507.725 33.075
25T 13T 39 46T 36T

36T

Sidney Nguyen735
Texas Dreams - 236

9.350 8.000 8.3007.350 33.000
2T 36 46T 35T 38 

38 

Lucy Reynolds708
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.800 7.450 8.4508.100 32.800
46 46 32 30T 39 

39 

Sydney Thomas731
Texas Dreams - 236

9.000 7.050 8.3008.425 32.775
33T 48 23 35T 40 

40 

Ashley Thomas730
Texas Dreams - 236

9.000 7.600 8.4007.250 32.250
33T 44 48 32T 41 

41 

Oorja Agarwal734
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 7.350 8.1507.350 32.050
16T 47 46T 40 42 

42 

Nyla Hicks719
Texas Dreams - 236

9.250 7.900 8.3506.350 31.850
9T 37T 53 34 43 

43 

Hailey Davis726
Texas Dreams - 236

7.800 6.900 8.0008.625 31.325
52 49 15T 42 44 

44 

Elissa Werne714
Maverick - 220

8.750 7.850 7.3507.050 31.000
47T 39 49 46T 45 

45 

Emily Quinn739
The Palaestra - 248

9.225 6.850 7.4507.400 30.925
13T 50 45 45 46 

46 

Ellie Blocker741
The Palaestra - 248

8.950 6.000 8.4006.950 30.300
38T 53 51 32T 47 

47 

Gabrielle McClintick738
The Palaestra - 248

9.050 6.150 6.8007.500 29.500
30T 52 43 49 48 

48 
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Elisa Welch732
Texas Dreams - 236

8.700 7.725 6.2506.800 29.475
50 42 52 50 49 

49 

Alyssa Norman737
The Palaestra - 248

8.950 6.200 4.9507.900 28.000
38T 51 34T 51 50 

50 

Natalie Candler718
Texas Dreams - 236

5.700 7.550 7.3007.000 27.550
53 45 50 48 51 

51 

Katie Beth Beckham713
Impact - 292

9.275 7.650 0.0008.625 25.550
6T 43 15T 52T 52 

52 

Copeley Bell712
Impact - 292

8.850 8.300 0.0007.650 24.800
44T 31 41 52T 53 

53 
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